Form P-096 (12-00)

Department of Purchasing

Purchase Order Change Notice

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Date Req. No. Vendor # Vendor Name PO No. Change No. Buyer
4/2/2008 1142041 5008946 |Professional Dynamic Network, Inc 3029685 23 Bernstein
Cc/O [A/D/]d PO Planned Line/ Unplanned Delivery FROM TO
Line Line Sub-Line # Line Date Quantity Unit Price Extension % Quantity Unit Price Extension %
1 C 26 R&D-08 | 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 19,954.55 | § 19,954.55 1.0[ $§ 13,733.01 | § 13,733.01
2 C 27 Pers-08 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 4,688.99 | § 4,688.99 1.0] % - $ -
5 | € | 29 Eng-08 | 12/31/2008 108 4,997.20 | $ 4,997.20 1.0] § 4,396.88 | § 4,896.88
4 C 30 Finance-08| 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 1,900.00 | $ 1,900.00 1.0] % - $ -
5 C 31 Purch-08 | 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 200.00 | $ 200.00 1.0l $ - $ -
s | c | 3 GenAdmin| 12/31/2008 108 1561523 | $ 15,615.23 1.0] § 1561335 | $ 15,613.35
7 C 33 M&O-08 | 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 1.0] % - $ -
8 C 34 1&O Lasm{ 12/31/2008 1.0[ $ 7,043.61 | § 7,043.61 1.0] % - $ -
$ - $ -
"FROM Total $ 54,499.58 "TO" Total | § 34,243.24
Cc/O Budget Reference FR | Fund Cost Center Commitment Funct. Project # Reference #
Line Number Line # Ttem Area (Contract #) (Internal Order #)
1 16005000308 101 16195180 612490 4666 05-405-11 150540511
2 2500300308 101 25253155 612490 7330 05-405-11 150540511
3 50042100108 101 50516155 612490 1531 05-405-11 150540511
4 40002400208 101 40446151 612490 7391 05-405-11 150540511
5 20005200108 101 20221151 612490 7261 05-405-11 150540511
6 15012700208 101 15068151 612490 7251 05-405-11 150540511
7 66002700308 101 66621151 612490 2999 05-405-11 150540511
8 66002700308 101 66654285 612490 2999 05-405-11 150540511
Original PO or Previous Change Notice No. | 22 Orig. PO § 508,647.96
|lncrense or X |Decrcusc Request | | No $ Change Change $ (20,256.34)
New Purchase Order Amount New PO $ 488,391.62

X |Close out Purchase Order at New $ |

|Cancel entire Purchase Order

Originated By Pat Cunniffe

Approved By

Buyer/ Date

Darlene 1.oCascio

Purchasing Agent

1]

|Purchasing

| |Finﬂnce (A/P) |

|Requestor

Chairman - Finance

General Superintendent

Clerk of the District

net zero change order #23 -

12/9/2008 3:59 PM

lofl



	CO Form

